

National Highway System (NHS) Asset Management Program

	Region	Agency	Title	Total Cost	Funds Awarded	Accummulative
1	NW	Federal Way	SW Campus Drive Preservation	\$1,400,000	\$952,000	\$952,000
2	SW	Vancouver	East Mill Plain Blvd.	\$1,330,000	\$665,000	\$1,617,000
3	SW	Vancouver	SE 164th/NE 162nd Avenue	\$2,006,000	\$1,003,000	\$2,620,000
4	OR	Fife	Pacific Highway Preservation	\$1,850,000	\$1,423,322	\$4,043,322
5	OR	Lacey	College Street and Yelm Highway	\$5,600,000	\$4,200,000	\$8,243,322
6	NW	Auburn	S. 277th Street Preservation	\$1,324,760	\$662,380	\$8,905,702
7	SC	Richland	George Washington Way Pavement Preservation	\$3,842,000	\$3,073,600	\$11,979,302
8	ER	Spokane	Spokane Street Preservation - North	\$7,755,659	\$5,000,000	\$16,979,302
9	OR	Pierce Co.	112th Street East	\$909,500	\$709,500	\$17,688,802
10	ER	Spokane Co.	Country Homes - Cedar to Wall Street	\$376,179	\$325,395	\$18,014,197
11	SW	Clark Co.	Highway 99 Pavement Improvements	\$4,330,000	\$3,723,000	\$21,737,197
12	SC	Union Gap	Valley Mall Blvd. Resurfacing	\$2,375,360	\$1,900,288	\$23,637,485
13	OR	Tacoma	S. 19th Sreet - Union to Mullen	\$3,269,955	\$2,517,865	\$26,155,350
14	NC	Wenatchee	Ferry, Russell, and Miller Streets	\$505,000	\$436,825	\$26,592,175
15	NW	Federal Way	16th Avenue South Preservation	\$800,000	\$692,000	\$27,284,175
16	ER	Spokane Co.	Hawthorne - Nevada to Parksmith	\$639,139	\$552,855	\$27,837,030
17	OR	University Place	Bridgeport Way Overlay	\$1,178,525	\$1,013,531	\$28,850,561